

2019 Disaster - Sausalito Blvd to Crescent Permanent Restoration Project  
 Bid Opening August 17, 2020

BID SCHEDULE				Maggiora & Ghilotti		Team Ghilotti		ECAST Engineering		KEREX Engineering	
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	Mobilization (Shall not Exceed 5% of the Total Bid)	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,835.00	\$ 11,835.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 13,430.00	\$ 13,430.00	\$ 14,170.00	\$ 14,170.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	Sign and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 44,210.77	\$ 44,210.77	\$ 12,440.00	\$ 12,440.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
4	Construction Area Storm Water Pollution Prevention Program	1	LS	\$ 2,513.00	\$ 2,513.00	\$ 13,488.00	\$ 13,488.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	16 Inch HDPE Pipe	330	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 64,350.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 80,850.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 99,000.00
6	Minor Concrete and Minor Structure				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
6.a	Type B Catch Basin	1	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,054.00	\$ 9,054.00	\$ 8,745.00	\$ 8,745.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6.b	Type A Curb and Gutter	120	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 22,800.00
6.c	Rolled Curb & Gutter	111	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 13,431.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 8,991.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 21,090.00
7	6 Inch Minus Rock Rip Rap	4	TON	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00
8	Full Width Grinding - 2" Depth	1850	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 13,690.00	\$ 5.15	\$ 9,527.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,250.00
9	Hot Mix Asphalt	25	TON	\$ 380.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 15,375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 18,750.00
10	6" Deep Digout and Asphalt backfill	370	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 4,699.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,800.00
11	Storm Drain Pipe Anchor Assembly	22	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 20,460.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 37,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 15,400.00
12	Adjust Utility Valve Covers to Grade				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
12.a	Adjust/Expose SSCO to Grade	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,521.00	\$ 1,521.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12.b	Adjust Gas Valve to Grade	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12.c	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
<b>Bid Total</b>				-	\$ 143,373.00	-	\$ 244,141.77	-	\$ 248,873.50	-	\$ 266,690.00